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1 a Bühler Kilian * 20.00
+ Stöckli Damian ** 10.00
+ Elmiger Matthias * 10.00

1 b Huser Christian 20.00
+ Gerber Nicolas 10.00
+ Bühler Ramon * 10.00

1 c Moser Michael ** 20.00
+ Lang Sven ** 10.00
+ Lustenberger Marc ** 10.00

2 a Wicki David * 19.75
+ Lustenberger Josef * 10.00
+ Thierstein Marco * 9.75

2 b Wicki Joel *** 19.75
+ Doppmann Urs ** 9.75
+ Egli Damian ** 10.00

2 c Ziegler Elias 19.75
+ Schwyzer Flurin (2006) 10.00
+ Schmutz Adrian * 9.75

3 a Jost Markus (2007) 19.50
+ Küng Simon (2006) 9.75
+ Jund Matthias * 9.75

3 b Krauer Andri 19.50
+ Murpf Dario 9.75
+ Thalmann Thomas * 9.75

3 c Schnider Lukas (2007) 19.50
+ Egli Samuel 9.75
+ Achermann David (2006) 9.75

3 d Schurtenberger Sven *** 19.50
+ Kurmann Toni ** 9.75
+ Felder Martin ** 9.75

3 e Waser Kevin (2006) 19.50
+ Grüter Marcel 9.75
+ Blaser Roman * 9.75

4 a Elmiger Andreas ** 19.00
- Schaller Noah * 9.00
+ Schmid Linus (2007) 10.00

4 b Hegglin Julian (2008) 19.00
- Muff Pascal (2006) 9.00
+ Batzli Daniel (2007) 10.00

4 c Hüsler Matthias 19.00
- Wicki Kevin 9.00
+ Zemp Jan (2007) 10.00

4 d Lemmenmeier Lukas * 19.00
+ Schnider Markus * 10.00
- Zurfluh Roman ** 9.00

4 e Schwyzer Samuel ** 19.00
+ Blaser Roman * 10.00
- Scherer Niklaus ** 9.00

4 f Vogel Laurin 19.00
+ Vogel Ivo 10.00
- Hirsiger Alexander * 9.00

4 g Wandeler Roman ** 19.00
- Galli Sandro ** 9.00
+ Chiodo Gian Paolo 10.00

5 a Achermann Ueli 18.75
- Bühler Patrice 8.75
+ Schaller Luca (2008) 10.00

5 b Egli Adrian 18.75
+ Bieri Elias 10.00
- Elmiger Andreas ** 8.75

5 c Egli Matthias 18.75
- Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.75
+ Zurfluh Colin (2007) 10.00

5 d Gasser Severin (2006) 18.75
+ Aregger Fabian 9.75
- Ulrich Gregor * 9.00

5 e Imboden Lars (2007) 18.75
+ Wüthrich Jonas 9.75
- Schnider Markus * 9.00

5 f Lustenberger Tim * 18.75
+ Wyss Sven * 9.75
- Galli Sandro ** 9.00

5 g Riebli Urs * 18.75
- Thalmann Thomas * 8.75
+ Stampfli Andrin (2007) 10.00

5 h Schaller Noah * 18.75
- Elmiger Andreas ** 9.00
+ Fuchs Jonas (2006) 9.75

5 i Schmutz Simon ** 18.75
- Bühler Ramon * 8.75
+ Häller Nick 10.00

5 j Staffelbach Noah 18.75
+ Widmer Simon 9.75
- Fellmann Roman ** 9.00

5 k Theiler Nils 18.75
- Ulrich Gregor * 8.75
+ Steiner Marco (2007) 10.00

5 l Wicki Kevin 18.75
- Hüsler Matthias 9.00
+ Bieri Norik (2008) 9.75

5 m Zurfluh Roman ** 18.75
+ Vogel Marcel * 9.75
- Lemmenmeier Lukas * 9.00

5 n Aregger Fabian 18.75
o Gasser Severin (2006) 8.75
+ Bucher Manuel (2006) 10.00

5 o Kretz Marius (2006) 18.75
+ Rohrer Patrick (2008) 10.00
o Bühler Patrice 8.75

5 p Lustenberger Marc ** 18.75
+ Fellmann Roman ** 10.00
o Moser Michael ** 8.75

6 a Bühler Patrice 18.50
- Achermann Ueli 8.75
+ Kretz Marius (2006) 9.75

6 b Hegi Marvin (2007) 18.50
- Strahm Florian (2006) 8.75
+ Schleiss Leandro (2007) 9.75

6 c Küng Alain (2008) 18.50
- Birrer David 8.75
+ von Ah Marc (2008) 9.75

6 d Rust Sandro 18.50
- Arnold Livio 8.75
+ Muff Gianluca (2006) 9.75

6 e Scherer Niklaus ** 18.50
+ Lüscher Elias (2006) * 9.75
- Schwyzer Samuel ** 8.75

6 f Schmid Julian 18.50
- Achermann David (2006) 8.75
+ Steffen Rafael 9.75

6 g Aregger Silvan (2006) 18.50
o Wittwer Roy 8.50
+ Ineichen Cyril (2008) 10.00

6 h Bieri Elias 18.50
o Egli Adrian 8.50
+ Vogel Linus (2006) 10.00

6 i Bieri Norik (2008) 18.50
+ Boog Timo (2006) 10.00
o Wicki Kevin 8.50

6 j Bissig Luc (2007) 18.50
+ Bullakaj Benhard 10.00
o Doppmann Urs ** 8.50

6 k Bucher Manuel (2006) 18.50
+ Koch Valentino (2008) 9.75
o Aregger Fabian 8.75

6 l Chiodo Gian Paolo 18.50
+ Kurmann Jvo 10.00
o Wandeler Roman ** 8.50

6 m Elmiger Matthias * 18.50
+ Riebli Leon * 9.75
o Bühler Kilian * 8.75

6 n Fuchs Jonas (2006) 18.50
+ Batzli Daniel (2007) 10.00
o Schaller Noah * 8.50

6 o Häller Nick 18.50
+ Huser Tobias 10.00
o Schmutz Simon ** 8.50

6 p Huser Tobias 18.50
o Häller Nick 8.75
+ Bossert Simon (2006) 9.75

6 q Küng Simon (2006) 18.50
o Jost Markus (2007) 8.50
+ Birrer David 10.00

6 r Lang Sven ** 18.50
o Moser Michael ** 8.50
+ Wittwer Roy 10.00

6 s Lüscher Elias (2006) * 18.50
o Scherer Niklaus ** 8.50
+ Zenklusen Matteo 10.00

6 t Müller Noe (2008) 18.50
+ Wigger Simon 10.00
o Schärli Reto * 8.50

6 u Rölli Ueli (2006) 18.50
+ Schaller Luca (2008) 10.00
o Kurmann Toni ** 8.50

6 v Schärli Reto * 18.50
o Felder Martin ** 8.75
+ Müller Noe (2008) 9.75

6 w Schmid Linus (2007) 18.50
+ Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 10.00
o Elmiger Andreas ** 8.50
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6 x Schwyzer Flurin (2006) 18.50
o Ziegler Elias 8.75
+ Vogel Ivo 9.75

6 y Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 18.50
o Schmid Linus (2007) 8.75
+ Füglister Felix (2007) 9.75

6 z Stampfli Andrin (2007) 18.50
+ Huwiler Roman 10.00
o Riebli Urs * 8.50

6 aa Steiger Elia (2007) 18.50
+ Rust Silvio 10.00
o Stöckli Damian ** 8.50

6 ab Thierstein Marco * 18.50
+ Achermann Christoph * 9.75
o Wicki David * 8.75

6 ac Zurfluh Colin (2007) 18.50
+ Ineichen Cyril (2008) 10.00
o Egli Matthias 8.50

7 a Bossert Simon (2006) 18.25
+ von Ah Marc (2008) 9.75
o Huser Tobias 8.50

7 b Doppmann Urs ** 18.25
o Wicki Joel *** 8.50
+ Bissig Luc (2007) 9.75

7 c Egli Christian 18.25
+ Muff Gianluca (2006) 9.75
o Lustenberger Josef * 8.50

7 d Egli Damian ** 18.25
+ Jund Matthias * 9.75
o Wicki Joel *** 8.50

7 e Emmenegger Janik (2008) 18.25
+ Vogel Linus (2006) 9.75
o Wyss Sven * 8.50

7 f Felder Martin ** 18.25
+ Schärli Reto * 9.75
o Schurtenberger Sven *** 8.50

7 g Grüter Marcel 18.25
o Waser Kevin (2006) 8.50
+ Muff Pascal (2006) 9.75

7 h Huwiler Roman 18.25
o Stampfli Andrin (2007) 8.50
+ Koch Valentino (2008) 9.75

7 i Kurmann Toni ** 18.25
o Schurtenberger Sven *** 8.50
+ Rölli Ueli (2006) 9.75

7 j Lustenberger Josef * 18.25
o Wicki David * 8.50
+ Egli Christian 9.75

7 k Riebli Leon * 18.25
o Elmiger Matthias * 8.50
+ Wittwer Janis (2008) 9.75

7 l Rölli Toni (2008) 18.25
o Steiner Marco (2007) 8.50
+ Rohrer Patrick (2008) 9.75

7 m Rust Silvio 18.25
o Steiger Elia (2007) 8.50
+ Boog Timo (2006) 9.75

7 n Steffen Rafael 18.25
+ Schleiss Leandro (2007) 9.75
o Schmid Julian 8.50

7 o Steiner Marco (2007) 18.25
+ Rölli Toni (2008) 9.75
o Theiler Nils 8.50

7 p Stöckli Damian ** 18.25
o Bühler Kilian * 8.50
+ Steiger Elia (2007) 9.75

7 q Widmer Simon 18.25
o Staffelbach Noah 8.50
+ Gerber Nicolas 9.75

7 r Wittwer Janis (2008) 18.25
+ Broch Marcel 9.75
o Riebli Leon * 8.50

7 s Wittwer Roy 18.25
+ Aregger Silvan (2006) 9.75
o Lang Sven ** 8.50

7 t Wüthrich Jonas 18.25
o Imboden Lars (2007) 8.50
+ Bullakaj Benhard 9.75

7 u Wyss Sven * 18.25
o Lustenberger Tim * 8.50
+ Emmenegger Janik (2008) 9.75

7 v Zemp Jan (2007) 18.25
+ Füglister Felix (2007) 9.75
o Hüsler Matthias 8.50

7 w Zenklusen Matteo 18.25
+ Vogel Julian (2007) 9.75
o Lüscher Elias (2006) * 8.50

8 a Arnold Livio 17.75
- Rust Sandro 8.75
- Schüpbach Mika (2006) 9.00

8 b Galli Sandro ** 17.75
- Wandeler Roman ** 8.75
- Lustenberger Tim * 9.00

8 c Hirsiger Alexander * 17.75
- Schmutz Adrian * 8.75
- Vogel Laurin 9.00

8 d Schüpbach Mika (2006) 17.75
- Egli Matthias 8.75
- Arnold Livio 9.00

8 e Ulrich Gregor * 17.75
- Theiler Nils 8.75
- Gasser Severin (2006) 9.00

9 a Strahm Florian (2006) 17.50
- Hegi Marvin (2007) 8.75
- Kurmann Jvo 8.75

9 b Fellmann Roman ** 17.50
o Lustenberger Marc ** 8.50
- Staffelbach Noah 9.00

9 c Muff Pascal (2006) 17.50
- Hegglin Julian (2008) 9.00
o Grüter Marcel 8.50

9 d Schnider Markus * 17.50
o Lemmenmeier Lukas * 8.50
- Imboden Lars (2007) 9.00

10 a Achermann Christoph * 17.25
o Thierstein Marco * 8.50
- Vogel Marcel * 8.75

10 b Achermann David (2006) 17.25
- Schmid Julian 8.75
o Schnider Lukas (2007) 8.50

10 c Birrer David 17.25
- Küng Alain (2008) 8.75
o Küng Simon (2006) 8.50

10 d Broch Marcel 17.25
o Wittwer Janis (2008) 8.50
- Murpf Dario 8.75

10 e Bühler Ramon * 17.25
- Schmutz Simon ** 8.75
o Huser Christian 8.50

10 f Kurmann Jvo 17.25
o Chiodo Gian Paolo 8.50
- Strahm Florian (2006) 8.75

10 g Murpf Dario 17.25
o Krauer Andri 8.50
- Broch Marcel 8.75

10 h Schmutz Adrian * 17.25
- Hirsiger Alexander * 8.75
o Ziegler Elias 8.50

10 i Thalmann Thomas * 17.25
- Riebli Urs * 8.75
o Krauer Andri 8.50

10 j Vogel Julian (2007) 17.25
o Zenklusen Matteo 8.50
- Wigger Simon 8.75

10 k Vogel Marcel * 17.25
o Zurfluh Roman ** 8.50
- Achermann Christoph * 8.75

10 l Wigger Simon 17.25
o Müller Noe (2008) 8.50
- Vogel Julian (2007) 8.75

10 m Boog Timo (2006) 17.25
o Bieri Norik (2008) 8.75
o Rust Silvio 8.50

10 n Füglister Felix (2007) 17.25
o Zemp Jan (2007) 8.75
o Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 8.50

10 o Ineichen Cyril (2008) 17.25
o Zurfluh Colin (2007) 8.50
o Aregger Silvan (2006) 8.75

10 p Jund Matthias * 17.25
o Egli Damian ** 8.50
o Jost Markus (2007) 8.75

10 q Schaller Luca (2008) 17.25
o Rölli Ueli (2006) 8.75
o Achermann Ueli 8.50

10 r Vogel Linus (2006) 17.25
o Emmenegger Janik (2008) 8.75
o Bieri Elias 8.50

11 a Batzli Daniel (2007) 17.00
o Fuchs Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Hegglin Julian (2008) 8.50
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11 b Blaser Roman * 17.00
o Schwyzer Samuel ** 8.50
o Waser Kevin (2006) 8.50

11 c Bullakaj Benhard 17.00
o Bissig Luc (2007) 8.50
o Wüthrich Jonas 8.50

11 d Gerber Nicolas 17.00
o Huser Christian 8.50
o Widmer Simon 8.50

11 e Koch Valentino (2008) 17.00
o Bucher Manuel (2006) 8.50
o Huwiler Roman 8.50

11 f Muff Gianluca (2006) 17.00
o Egli Christian 8.50
o Rust Sandro 8.50

11 g Rohrer Patrick (2008) 17.00
o Kretz Marius (2006) 8.50
o Rölli Toni (2008) 8.50

11 h Schleiss Leandro (2007) 17.00
o Steffen Rafael 8.50
o Hegi Marvin (2007) 8.50

11 i Vogel Ivo 17.00
o Vogel Laurin 8.50
o Schwyzer Flurin (2006) 8.50

11 j von Ah Marc (2008) 17.00
o Bossert Simon (2006) 8.50
o Küng Alain (2008) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


